DR. JACQUES VIGNE NATIONAL SCHOOL

Runs by: Jivan Nirman Education Society
Co-Educational Senior Secondary School, Affiliated
to Central Board of Secondary Education (C.B.S.E.). Delhi



डॉ० जैक्स वीन नेशनल स्कूल जीवन निर्माण एजुकेशन सोसाइटी द्वारा संचालित केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड (सी०बी०एस०ई०) दिल्ली दवारा मान्यता प्राप्त सीनियर सेकेन्डरी विद्यालय

ef. No	Date: 15 / 0/ 1 2025

School Management Committee

S. No.	Designation	Name and Occupation	Address
1	Chairman	Manoj Kumar (Social Work)	Village- Benji, Post-Silli, Distt Rudraprayag
2	Manager	Lakhapat Singh Pundir (Social Work)	Village- Bhetsem, Post-Narayankoti, Distt Rudraprayag
3	Member Secretary (Principal/Vice-Principal, Dr. J.V.N. School)	Mrs. Sunita Devi (Teaching)	Village & Post-Maikoti, Distt Rudraprayag
		Mr. Lakhapat Singh (Teaching)	Village-Guptakashi, Post-Guptakashi, Distt Rudraprayag
4	Member of School running Society (JNES)	Mrs. Binita Devi (Home-Maker)	Village & Post-Kalimath, Distt Rudraprayag
		Shri Roshan Lal (Farming)	Village- Tinsoli, Post-Nagjagai, Distt Rudraprayag
5	Representative parents of the Students	Smt. Rekha Devi (Home Maker)	Village-Kaushalpur, Post - Basukedar Distt Rudraprayag
		Mr. Gaurav Hari Bagwari (Business)	Village-Guptakashi, Post-Guptakashi, Distt Rudraprayag
6	Representative Teachers of the School	Mr. Chandra Shekhar Nautiyal (Teaching)	Village-Kyark, Post-Paldwari, Distt Rudraprayag
		Mrs. Kavita Bhatt (Teaching)	Village- Bhattgaun ,Post-Bawai, Distt Rudraprayag
7	Representative teachers of other School	Mrs. Narayani Bansal (Teaching)	Village-Guptakashi, Post-Guptakashi, Distt Rudraprayag
		Mr. Jagat Singh Bartwal (Teaching)	Govt. Inter College Phata, Distt Rudraprayag
8	Representative of Uttarakhand Educational Dept.	Principal (Teaching)	Principal, Govt. Inter College Guptakashi, Distt Rudraprayag
9	Representative of CBSE Affiliated School (Suggest By CBSE)	Principal ML Public School Nala Guptakashi, Rudraprayag (Teaching)	Principal ML Public School Nala Guptakashi, Rudraprayag (Teaching)
		Principal, Swami Pranavanand Vidhya Mandir Ukhimath Rudraprayag (Teaching)	Principal, Swami Pranavanand Vidhya Mandir Ukhimath Rudraprayag (Teaching)